
Flat River Academy Board of Education 2023-2024 Schedule

Monday, July 10, 2023

Monday, August 21, 2023

Monday, September 18, 2023

Monday, October 16, 2023

Monday, November 13, 2023*

Monday, December 11, 2023*

Monday, January 15, 2024

Monday, February 12, 2024*

Monday, March 18, 2024

Monday, April 15, 2024

Monday, May 20, 2024

Monday, June 17, 2024

Monday, July 15, 2024

All meetings are held at Flat River Academy at 6:30pm on the 3rd

Monday of the month with exceptions noted*. All meetings are open

to the public. Proposed minutes are available in the main office a

week following the meeting. Anyone interested in serving on the

board may obtain an application in the main office.

A tuition-free public school serving kindergarten through 8th-grade students.

9481 Jordan Road Greenville, MI 48838 ● Tel: (616) 754-9360 Fax: (616) 754-9363


